
DATE EVENT/OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Monday, December 2, 2024
Friday, December 13, 2024 London Scrimmage Away 6:00 PM

Saturday, December 14, 2024 @ Victoria vs East, Tivy, Bay City Away TBA
Monday, January 6, 2025 Moody Home 7:30 PM

Monday, January 13, 2025 Carroll Away 7:30 PM

Saturday, January 18, 2025 Veterans Home 10:30 AM
Thu, Jan 23 & Sat, 25 2025 CCISD JV Soccer Tournament Carroll TBA
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Alice Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Gregory Portland Home 6:00 PM
Saturday, February 8, 2025 King Away 10:30 AM
Monday, February 10, 2025 Moody Away 6:00 PM
Saturday, February 15, 2025 Carroll Home 9:00 AM
Monday, February 17, 2025 Veterans Away 6:00 PM
Saturday, February 22, 2025 Miller Home 9:00 AM
Monday, February 24, 2025 Ray Away 6:00 PM
Friday, February 28, 2025 Alice Home 6:00 PM
Monday, March 3, 2025 Veterans Home 5:00 PM
Friday, March 7, 2025 Gregory Portland Away 6:00 PM

2025 Flour Bluff Boys JV Soccer Schedule

FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE


